/S SA
———
USSA-EF2012-9 A Sunday

/S SA
———
River, ME - Mogul Maine-ia

Sunday River, ME
Jan 7, 2012 (Sat) (U0224) (U0223)

Head Judge: WEIR,John

Chief of Comp: TAYMORE,Sarah
T.D.: MITCHELL,Jim

Chief of Scoring: STEWART,Zach
Judge 1(T&L): WEIR,John

Judge 2(T&L): MILESAbigail
Judge 3(T&L): WEIR,Elizabeth
Judge 4(Air): GOLDSTEIN,Daniel
Judge 5(Air): KASPER,Christopher

Course: Tempest

Length: 225m

Width: 20 m

Pitch: 23.5 deg

Pace: Male = 23.19, Female = 27.43
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:04 pm
Sunday River, ME USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund
| taL>  Ar> | ] |
No‘ Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ. ‘ 4 1.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgg Time ‘Pts Run ‘ Event
1‘437 DZIEMIAN,Nessa F1 Cva 3.9 3.T 4011.61.7 ‘ 1.8 31.2004.38 15.98 F9.42 5.1F 21.10 ‘
01.8 bPp1.200
393737113171 5 31.200 4.14 15.44 28.005.7521.19 21.19
| | L8195 bPp1200 | |
2‘213 CURTIS,Alta  FS Kms 3.4 3.4 %.4 10.2 2.2 ‘ 2.4 bPp 1.200 4.38 14.58| 29.56 S.PG 19.64 ‘
1215 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.83.83.611.21.9 Zﬁo bPp 1.200 3.90 15.10 ‘ ‘ 28.46 5.54 2(1.64 20.64
1.21.4 31.200
3‘748 JENSON,Alex F2Cva3.53.4 #.4 10.31.8 ‘ 1.9 31.2003.90 14.20 P9.75 4.9# 19.18 ‘
1.51.3 bL1.200
‘ ‘ 3.03.028 88191 ? 31.2003.72 12.52 ‘ ‘ 27.99 5.75 151.27 19.18
1.31.1 bT 1.200
4‘661 MOORES,Megan  F1 Kms 3.5 :{.3 3.510.31.7 ‘ 1.4 31.2004.08 14.38 bo 64 4. 5%) 18.97 ‘
1.91.8 bT 1.200
‘ ‘ 242626 7.6151. % 31.200 3.54 11.14 ‘ ‘ 29.56 5.06 1%.20 18.97
1415 bT 1.200
5‘ 66 O'SULLIVAN,Jackie F1 Gsr 3.5 3.# 3.6 10.6 2.0 ‘ 2 1 TS 0.940 4.08 14.68 ‘ 31.65 4. is 18.83 ‘
1.7 31.200
‘ ‘ 010101 0.31.71. # 940 164 1.94 ( ‘ ‘ none) 1.9% 18.83
6‘549 BENEDICT,Allison F2 Kil 1.9 1.9 %.1 5918 ‘ 1.7 bL1.2003.18 9.08 lss 15 3. 4L> 12.57 ‘
1.0 .8 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.63.33.310.21.6 ﬂs bL 1.200 3.48 13.68 ‘ ‘ 30.12 4.82 14.50 18.50
1314 31.200
7‘611 DIMASCIO,Katherin F1 Kil 3.0 3.3‘3.1 9.42.0 ‘ 20 S0.7602.96 12.36 Lo 57 4. t‘L 16.98 ‘
1.21.2 31.200
‘ ‘ 272525 7.7151. % S 0.760 2.67 10.37 ‘ ‘ 30.91 4.47 14‘.84 16.98
1213 31.200
8‘581 BARCLAY,Margot F2 Str 3.1 3.1‘3.0 9.21.0 ‘ 1.2 TS0.9401.86 11.06 ‘ 32.07 3. L7 15.03 ‘
1.01.2 S0.760
‘ ‘ 3.63.33.410.31.2 1J4 TS 0.940 2.54 12.84 ‘ ‘ 32.98 3.57 1&.41 16.41
‘ ‘ ‘ 1718 S0.760 ‘ ‘
9'192 GRUNDON,Sj F3Sgh2.21.92.1 6.22.1 2.2 TS0.9402.31 8.51 '33.44 3. J7 11.88
2.3 31.200
‘ ‘ 313131 9.3181. L TS 0.940 3.37 12.67 ‘ ‘ 32.813.64 1(4.31 16.31
‘ ‘ ‘ 1315 31.200 ‘
10 124 SOAR,Hannah  F4Kil 3.23.12.9 9.2 . 8 .5 31.2002.10 11.30 J4.39 2.9J) 14.25
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Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund

Moguls
Female/Male
Sunday River, ME

Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Time: 2:04 pm

E T&L--> A ‘ r--> ‘ A} ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
\ | \ 1016 S0.760 \
343232 98 .8 .8 31.2002.25 12.05 33.19 3.48 15,53 15.53
‘ ‘ ‘ 1717 SO0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
11/178 MILES,Hannah  F3Msn 3.23.23.2 9.6 1. 11.2 TS0.9402.51 12.11 |33.34 3.41 15.52
‘ ‘ 1.82.0 S0.760 ‘ ‘
272829 841716 S0.7602.27 10.67 34.133.06 13.73 15.52
‘ ‘ 8.9 31.200 ‘ ‘
12‘143 GOLDEN,Ellyn  F1 Gsr2.7 2.6 %.3 7.6 1. ‘ 213 TS0.9401.17 8.77 ‘31.22 4.3r1 13.11 ‘
3.33.33.0 9.61.21.3 TS0.9402.11 11.71 32.48 3.79 15.50 15.50
‘ ‘ 1.31.2 S0.760 ‘ ‘
13‘109 GORDON ROWE,Ariel F1 Wva 3.% 3.22.9 9.21. ‘ 21.2 31.2001.81 11.01 ?1 .79 4. o? 15.10 ‘
6 .4 S0.760
21222063 .6 .6, 31.2001.74 8.04 33.26 3.44 11.48 15.10
| | 3oL s L
14‘122 WOOD,Georgia  F3 Kms 2.9 3.? 2.9 881. ‘ 818 S0.7602.43 11.23 F3.23 3. 4F 14.69 ‘
416 TO0.720
3.33.13.1951.61. s 0.760 2.20 11.70 33.523.3315.03 15.03
‘ ‘ 01.2 TT0.900 ‘ ‘
15 ‘892 BELL,Samantha F2 Gsr 2.6 2.6 ‘2.6 7.82. ‘ 016 S0.7602.44 10.24 P4.38 2. QF 13.19 ‘
1.01.3 TS0.940
‘ ‘273029 86222} S0.760 2.57 11.17 ‘ ‘ 33.793.211ﬂ.38 14.38
1.0 TS0.940
16‘741 SPILMAN,Katherine F3 Kil 2.9 2.7‘2.9 8.51. ‘ 212 S0.7601.80 10.30 bz.31 3. 8}3 14.16 ‘
91.0 TS0.940
‘ ‘242724 75202? S 0.760 2.46 9.96 ‘ ‘ 32.004.001%.96 14.16
1.01.0 TS0.940
17‘120 CYKER,Sophie  F2 Sms 2.7 2.7‘2.5 7.92. ‘ 122 S0.7602.80 10.70 %4.81 2. 7% 13.47 ‘
1.21.3 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 091211 3.21.81. § S0.7601.96 5.16 ‘ ‘ 37.52 1.58 6.‘74 13.47
8.7 TT0.900
18‘779 TULLY,Ashlynn  F2 Str 2.8 2.6 2{3 7.71. ‘ 817 $S0.7602.90 10.60 E5.68 2. 3L) 12.99 ‘
1.61.9 TT 0.900
‘ ‘ 272929 85151. # s 0.760 2.16 10.66 ‘ ‘ 36.04 2.23 14.89 12.99
9 TT0.900
19‘164 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms 2.6 2.3‘ 2.4 7.31. ‘ 61.6 TS0.9402.78 10.08 ‘35 712. $7 12.45 ‘
1.61.8 S0.760
‘ ‘ 21201556191, # TS 0.9403.10 8.70 ‘ ‘ 36.82 1.89 14.59 12.45
1.81.7 S0.760
‘119 WADSWORTH,Cali  F3 Msn 2.9 L.e 3.0 8.71. ‘ 923 S0.7602.77 11.47 Lg 310. SL) 12.27 ‘
1617 TO0.720
‘ ‘ 212421 6.61.71. % S0.760 2.44 9.04 ‘ ‘ 36.53 2.01 11J.05 12.27
1616 TO0.720
21‘788 BALDWIN,Grace F1 Str2.4 2.4 LA 7.2 . ‘ 9 .8 TS0.9401.28 8.48 lm 08 3. o:l; 11.57 ‘
7 .6 S0.760
‘ ‘ 162114 51 .9 9‘ TS 0.940 2.13 7.23 ‘ ‘ 36.22 2.15 9.‘38 11.57
‘ ‘ 1.71.7 S0.760 ‘
2'145 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Str 2.7 z.J 2.4 7.41. 1 S0.7602.01 9.41 Jw 97 1. 3$ 10.79
TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ]J
‘ ‘ 262723 7.6181. % s .760 2.49 10.09 37.861.43 1 11.52
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.21.3 TS 0.940 ‘
3876 MOORES,Julia F2Str2.62.421 7.11. 410 S0.7601.70 8.80 38.421.19 9.99
‘ L 7 TS0.940 ‘
272924801413 S0.7602.37 10.37 38.611.10 11.47 11.47
| | 1217 150540 | | |
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Moguls Event Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:04 pm
Sunday River, ME USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund

25‘964 HIRSCH,Abby  F2 Str2.7 2.5 2L4 76 .

4 TS 0.940
S0.760 2.29 10.19 ‘
1212 TS 0.940

26‘ 19 DETELS,Megan F2 Cva 2.0 1.7‘1.9 5.6 1.

0
1.21.3 SS0.980

S$0.760 2.55 4.25 l166
TS 0.940
760 3.09 7.69 ‘
2.0 TS 0.940

8! 60 SCHWARTZ,Jessica F3 Msa 0.6 J.? 04 1.7 2.

0.30 (none) ‘ 0.30
0.30 ( ‘

29‘ 75 EAGLEJaclyn  F3Kil 0.1 0.1 0.1‘ 0.3
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 0.3

|

‘ ‘ 262924 79151 #

‘ 121717 46181. %

1‘405 ROWLEY,Thomas M1 Kms 4.3 F.z 4312825 ‘
2.4 2.3 70pB 1.280

41424112.42524 bPp1.0504.80 17.20
‘ ‘ T .8 1.8 70pA 1.240 ‘
2‘879 WILSON,Blake M1 Gsr 4.2 4.2 F.z 12.6 2.2 ‘

2.22.1 bPp 1.050

232226 7.1181. Ta bF 1.240 4.44 11.54

‘ ‘ 2.02.1 bPp 1.050 ‘

3‘175 BARADARAN,Darius M1 Kms 4.2‘ 424412822
2.32.1 bPp 1.050

‘ ‘ 434242127222 2 bL 1.050 4.30 17.00 ‘
1.91.9 bPp 1.050

4\153 LANG,Colin  M1Kms1.91.9 i.s 6.11.2
71.8 bPp 1.050

‘ ‘ 393938116191 9 opA 1.240 4.44 16.04 ‘
11.9 bPp 1.050

5\159 WADHAMS, Tyler M1 Kms 3.9 3‘.8 3811518 \
1.71.8 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 42404112321 2{0 3G 1.130 4.20 16.50 ‘
1.81.8 bPp 1.050

6‘ 42 GRESHIN,Samuel M1 Sgb 3.9 3.& 4011.71.4
2424 31.050

‘ ‘ 394140120191 8 3G 1.1304.34 16.34 ‘
2122 31.050

7‘509 LOVELL,Dillon M1 Str 4.0 3.7 3J8 11517

1.6 1.4 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 403837115181 8 31.050 3.72 15.22 ‘

1.71.8 bPp 1.050

‘ ‘ 1.91.8 3p1.050 ‘
131,619 48202£ 31.0502.51 7.31

1.819 D0.770
| 1010101031920 S07601.62 192 ( | |
3.1 20750
27158 DRUMSTAS,Anna  F3 Cva 1.7 Jo1s 541 JLB S0760205 745 46.75 1.9% 9.7
6 SS 0.980
| 192023 62181 50760 2,54 8.74 | |

1.2 3g1.0803.92 15.62 ‘25.65 4. %
1.7 sLg1.120 3.47 14.97 ‘ 24.915. JlO

8‘ 79 LEWIS,Thomas M1 Wva 3.6 3. 4 3.310521 ‘ 22 31.0504.19 14.69 L5.33 4, BL 19.58

9.9 S§0.7601.14 8.74 4%11045‘919

E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
o Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
24| 99 MACLEAN,Madison F2 Gsr 2.4 2.6 2.7 7.7 2. 322 S0.7602.64 10.34 (38.65 1.00 11.43 |
1.1 .9 TS0.940
‘ ‘ 272925 811415 S0.7602.08 10.18 ‘ ‘ 39.120.88 11{.06 11.43
1.11.0 TS0.940

‘ 39.68 0.64 1(#.83 10.83

717 S0.7602.71 8.31 &67619 10.22

none)

25

1.9# 10.22

38.09 1.33 1d.07 10.07

‘ 37.50 1.59 9.‘28 9.28

‘ none) 0.35 0.30

2.5 bPp1.0505.62 18.42| 23.80 S.FS 24.10

‘ 24.02 5.57 2ﬁ.77 24.10

2.2 bF 1.240 4.97 17.57 ‘23.68 5.'{4 23.31

‘ 26.00 4.54 16T08 23.31

2.1 bl 1.050 4.56 17.36 ‘24.77 5.#8 2254

‘ 24.815.16 2%.16 22.54

1.3 70pA 1.240 3.38 948‘ 31151%81136

‘ 23.725.72 2#.76 21.76

19 3G 1.1303.92 15.42 ‘25514%92021
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Sunday River, ME USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund

Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Time: 2:04 pm

E T&L--> A ‘ Ir--> ‘ A} ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1J.2J3 T&LJ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === == —_——s s === = ‘ = === | ======
| | 3 .3 3p1l050 |
9‘127 STUDLER,Abram M3 Kms 4.0 f.1 4212319 ‘ 2.0 31.0503.77 16.07 FB.OS 3.4F 19.55 ‘
61.7 3p1.050
363736109171 7 31. 050 3.72 14.62 26.88 4.09 18.71 19.55
‘ ‘ T 81.9 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
10‘ 91 PHAM,Myles M1 Msn 3.9 3.8 #.8 115 2. ‘ 022 31.0504.36 15.86 ?7 83 3. 5? 19.45 ‘
1.81.5 70gB 1.310
‘ ‘ 3.63.33.410.31.6 115 3G 1.130 3.98 14.28 ‘ ‘ 28.98 3.00 11.28 19.45
1.91.9 30gC 1.180
11‘569 HAUBNER,Andrew M1 Wva 3.3 b.s 2.8 9.42. \ 223 31.0504.56 13.96 #8 00 3.5@ 17.47 \
2.12.1 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.63.73.510.82.3 2{2 31.050 4.67 15.47 ‘ ‘ 27.46 3.79 191.26 19.26
2.22.2 bPp 1.050
12\749 URBAN,Nicholas M1 Str1.51.7 h.s 472. \ 1 2.1 31.0503.94 8.64 (rLone) }3.64 \
51.6 3G 1.130
‘ ‘ 3.73.83.711.216 1{6 31.050 3.62 14.82 ‘ ‘ 26.76 4.15 1%.97 18.97
81.9 3p1.050
13‘161 LAURIA,John M3 Kms 3.5 3.3 EA 10.2 2. ‘ 221 31.0504.45 14.65 %7.29 3.8{7 18.52 ‘
2.12.1 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 323135 9819 2.@ 31.050 4.03 13.83 ‘ ‘ 28.88 3.05 1(%.88 18.52
1.91.9 3p1.050
14‘603 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Spe 2{7 2925 8.11. ‘ 616 TSO0.7902.41 10.51 ‘26 97 4. $4 14.55 ‘
1210 31.050
\ \ 3.74.03811.51.7 1l TS 0.790 2.85 14.35 \ \ 26.75 4.15 14.50 18.50
1.41.4 31.050
15‘760 LANKAJohn  M3Kil 3.5 3.7 3.L 10.5 2. ‘ o 2.1 31.0503.93 14.43 £9 10 2. QL 17.37 ‘
71.7 3p1.050
‘ ‘ 3.43.63.710.71.9 2l1 31.050 4.03 14.73 ‘ ‘ 28.79 3.10 1#.83 17.83
819 3p1.050
16 ‘849 ROUKEMA,Evan M2 Sgb 2.5 2‘.0 24 691. ‘ 413 3p1.0502.98 9.88 Jz7 61 3.7L 13.59 ‘
515 31.050
‘ ‘ 322930 911.71. % 3p 1.050 3.30 12.40 ‘ ‘ 25.98 4.55 14.95 16.95
‘ ‘ ‘ 1514 31.050 ‘ ‘
17'598 STIEFEL,David M1 Spe 2.72.92.4 8.0 1. 9 1.9 TT0.7502.57 10.57 '27.41 3. 41 14.38
210 31.050 ‘ ‘ J
‘ ‘ 3.33.03.0 9.32.01. £ TTT 0.920 3.73 13.03 27.613.7116.74 16.74
‘ ‘ 918 31.050 ‘
18 877 LOWELL,Jesse M2 Sug 3.5 3.J 3.310.11. 21.0 3p1.0502.88 12.98 27.59 3. Jz 16.70
‘ ‘ L 1.61.7 bL1.050 ‘ ‘ J
141717 481918 3p1.0504.09 8.89 31.80 1.54 10.43 16.70
‘ ‘ ‘ .12.0 bL1.050 ‘ ‘
19 919 MITCHELL,Konrad M2 Wbk 1.00.91.0 2.9 1. 719 3G1.1303.92 6.82 (none) 6.8
‘ 1.81.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ J
3.33.13.3 9.72120 3G 1.1303.83 13.53 28.97 3.00 16.53 16.53
‘ ‘ ‘ 51.4 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
20 ‘837 CHAPMAN,Ethan M2 Kil 3.6 3. 7‘ 3.21051. ‘ 61.6 31.0502.62 13.12 T8.81 3. or 16.21
.9 3p1.050 \
3535311011616 31050325 13.35 30.28 2.33 15.68 16.21
‘ ‘ ‘ 1515 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
21123 LEWIS,Alex  M4Kil 3.23.23.2 9.6 1. 714 31.0503.30 12.90 33.390.72 13.62
\ \ 1715 3p1.050 \
3334331001716 31. 050 3.19 13.19 31.431.7314.92 14.92
‘ l 1513 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
22 ‘960 SCHWARTZ,Matt M1 Msn 3.0 3‘.1 2.9 901. ‘ 918 31.0503.82 12.82 o 89 2. OF 14.83 ‘
1.91.7 3p1.050
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Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund

Moguls
Female/Male
Sunday River, ME

Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Time: 2:04 pm

T&L—> A
GpRepJ.11.2.3 T&LJ

== === ==_T. == === === -

Eib Name

ir-->
‘ .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge

‘ Time A’ts Run ‘ Event

‘272627 8.02.12.

23520 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str 3.3 3.4 351011
‘ 293132 921.41.

24'680 SAYERS,Jeremy M1 Spe 3.0 3. L 3.0 9.21.
‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.81.

25697 SCHUNK,Jackson M1 Str2.2 2. EL 2.2 691

‘ 3.13128 9.01.21.

6 769 WAHL,Trevor M3 Kil 2.9 2.8 Z.L 8.42.

0.10.101 0.31.31.

27 888 GNOZA,Sam M3 Kms 2.9 2. 7 2.8 8.21.

3.13.02.6 871.51.

28126 BEAUREGARD,lan M4 KII283F)28 8.6 1.
242726 7.7151.

29/162 O'CONNOR,Travis M2 Wva 0.5 (TS 0.3 1.61.

30 ‘966 FALCONER,Matthew M1 Gsr 1.9 F

31 ‘801 FISCHER,Colby M1Kil3.13.22.9 9.21.

3.23.03.0 9.2181.

.021 6.01.
232524 7.2121.

‘ ‘ 191616 511.11.

32 ‘807 FRENDEL,Myles M3 Kil 3.2 3.0 ‘2.9 9.11.
‘ ‘323029 9.11.71.

33‘151 WOJCIK,Travis M2 Gsr 3.0 3.1 ?.7 8.8 1.
‘ ‘ 161511 42 5 5

34‘ 70 FOURNIER,Noah M2 Cva 0.9 o.+3 0.7 2.41.
‘ ‘ 282524 7.71.81.

35 ‘894 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Str 2.5 2\.7 25 7.71.
‘ ‘ 292925 831.41.

36 62 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva 1.3 1.£ 18 451.

; 31.0503.98 11.98 303323014{28 14.83
1618 3p1.050

‘ 211 31.050251 12.61 £o 93 1. QL 14.60 ‘
1.81.7 TT0.750

L \ 33.20 0.82 1495 14.60
1920 TT0.750 é

31.0502.93 12.13
‘ 01.0 TTO0.7502.48 11.68 '29.74 2.61 14.29 ‘

716 31.050 £
TT 0.750 3.03 3.33 ( none) 3.33 14.29
1616 31.050

|
|
|
]

31.050 2.64 11.64 ‘

413 31.0501.41 8.31 29.152. 91 11.22 ‘

‘ 29.80 2.57 1J.21

‘9
|

14.21
1819 TT0.750 ‘
02.0 31.0503.14 11.54 30.09 2.42 13.96
11 .9 3p1.050 ‘
31.0502.92 3.22 34.580.10 3.32 13.96
1414 3g1.080 ‘ ‘
515 31.0503.24 11.44 30.67 2.12 13.56
Ll.s 15 3g1.080 f J
31.050 3.30 12.00 31.251.8213.82 13.82
‘ 1617 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
514 31.0502.78 11.38 30.48 2.22 13.60
L1312 DTS 1.010 T f J
31.050 3.28 10.98 32.501.18 12.16 13.60
1 71.7 DTS 1.010 ‘ ‘ ‘
821 31.0503.88 5.48 34.530.13 5.61
1916 3p1.050 7 7 \
TS 0.790 3.09 12.29 32.271.3013.59 13.59
1715 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
414 31.0503.04 9.04 17.24 3'9(T 12.94
1 513 3G1.130 ‘
31.0502.66 9.86 27.98 3.52 13.38 13.38
T1 212 3G1.130 ‘ ‘ 7
‘ 6 1.4 S0.6102.06 11.26 F1.74 1.5F 12.83 ‘
1012 31.050
TS 790 1.74 6.84 34550.12 6,96 12.83
T 8.8 31.050 \ \ \
31.0502.14 11.24 ?1.73 1.5? 12.82 ‘
1. 1 1 3 TS 0.790
050 2.52 11.62 32.541.16 12,78 12.82
T1 010 TS O0.790 ‘ ‘ ﬂ
416 TTO0.7502.50 11.30 ‘32.66 1.(?9 12.39 ‘
1.71.8 TS0.790
31.0501.82 6.02 ‘ ‘ 3554 6. o% 12.39
1.71.6 TSO0.790

515 31.0502.62 5.02 #3.23 0.84 5.82 ‘
1.01.0 bT 1.050

31.050 2.88 10.58 ‘
1.01.0 bT1.050

T
i

‘ 31.52 1.68 1{.26 12.26

413 31.0502.12 9.82 #1181841168 \
1.0 .9 TT0.750
31.050 2.60 10.90 ‘

‘ 32.36 1.25 14.15 12.15
1316 TTO0.750

1
B
1
|
|
‘ £.86 ‘

212 31.0502.36 6.86 4740
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Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2012-9 A Sund

Moguls
Female/Male
Sunday River, ME

Date: Jan 17, 2012 (Tue)
Time: 2:04 pm

T&L--> A

oEibName GpRepJ1J2J3

&L J

ir-->
.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge

Event

37,81 VRAHAS,Remy M2 Wva 0.5 1.? 0.8 2.31.
| |
38 ‘940 MENDE,David M2 Wva 2.5 2.11 2.8 7.82.
39‘125 SAUNDERS,Aidan M2 Kil 2.4 2.? 2269 .
40‘ 67 LEHMAN,Mitchell M3 Gsr 0.1 0.1 F.l 0.31.
41‘186 WASSMAN,Bobby M2 Wva 1.6 P.e 15 471.
42 ‘913 BUCHALTER,Wyatt M2 Msn 1.5 h.s 1.1 39 .

43‘ 27 HOCK,Jameson M1 Cva dns dn# dns dns

292928 8.61.31.

‘ ‘ 282627 81141

‘ ‘ 201715 5.21.81.

‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns

1110 3p 1.050
31.0502.72 11.32

‘ 1.41.2 3p1.050

222024 66161(

‘ ‘242722 73141T

13
k
Tis

51.5 TS 0.790 2.49 4.79
1 31.050
790 2.13 8.73
31.050

31.050
02.32 9.62
31.050

01
1210
S 0.61
1414
8 .8
315 TSO0.790
31050164 9.74
D 0.620

.8 S0.6102.31 10.11 F
31.0501.94 8.84 3?.
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Filename: 9 A Sunday River, ME 2012-01-11 07-47-16.
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